6mm
6mm
6m
m
6mm137mm
125mm
69
.5
m
m
81
.5
m
m
31
m
m
DALI 40W
1.7A | 40W | 24V
Please Note: Using a lower input voltage than 230V will decrease the maximum output the driver can supply.
Input Voltage
Channels
Power Factor
Output Current
Wattage
Voltage
Dimming ModesDimming Modes
Working Temperature
Efficiency
IP Rating
Dimensions
Weight
Warranty
100-240VAC
1
PF >0.95
1.7A
40.8w
24V
DALI/Touch DIMDALI/Touch DIM
Adjustable resistance /PWM
-20º ~ +50º
86%
IP20
137mm×81.5mm×31mm(L×W×H)
220g
3 years 3 years
ORION-DALI-40/24V
• Single channel constant voltage output
• Meets the DALI protocol IEC 62386
• Supports Touch DIM function
• Wide input voltage of 100VAC ~ 240VAC
• Smooth dimming effect, no flicker
•• Over load protection & Over voltage protection
• IP20 suitable for indoor LED lighting application
WWW.TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK | T: 01614421180 | E: ORDERS@TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK
tagralighting
innovative lighting systems